## County of Santa Barbara



## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 11-00117 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 2/15/2011 Final action: 2/15/2011

Title: Adopt a Resolution regarding the 2010-2011 Biennial Amendments to the Santa Barbara County

Single Comprehensive Conflict of Interest Code for County Departments,

Commissions/Boards/Committees and Dependent Special Districts (Single Code), which update the agencies/positions that are required to report and/or the disclosure categories for the public officials

associated with the various County Agencies that are included in the Single Code.

Sponsors: COUNTY COUNSEL

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Resolution with 2010-2011 Biennial Amendments to the Single Code

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/15/2011	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution regarding the 2010-2011 Biennial Amendments to the Santa Barbara County Single Comprehensive Conflict of Interest Code for County Departments, Commissions/Boards/Committees and Dependent Special Districts (Single Code), which update the agencies/positions that are required to report and/or the disclosure categories for the public officials associated with the various County Agencies that are included in the Single Code.